
 
 

CONTACT US 
 

Office Location 
6500 Arapahoe Road 
Boulder, CO 80303 

Mailing Address 
P.O. Box 9011 

Boulder, CO 80301 
 

Admin Staff 
 

 

Julia Cook  
Financial Specialist​

BVSD Child Care Programs 
(720)561-5584 

julia.cook@bvsd.org 

Leticia Vellano  
Accounting Assistant​

BVSD Child Care Programs 
(720)561-4359 

leticia.vellano@bvsd.org 

BVSD Childcare 
Registration, Scheduling and Billing 

(720) 561-5974 
bvsd.childcare@bvsd.org 

 
 
 

Emma Mueller 
Coordinator​

BVSD School Age Care​
(720)561-5983 

emma.mueller@bvsd.org 

Trevor Wood 
Coordinator​

BVSD School Age Care​
(720)561-5976 

trevor.wood@bvsd.org 

Jasmine Bailon 
Manager​

BVSD Child Care Programs​
(720)561-5975 

jasmine.bailon@bvsd.org 
 
 

School Age Care Locations 
 

School SAC 
Licensing Code SAC Supervisor(s) SAC Contact 

Aspen Creek PK-8 
 (AM + PM SAC) 44884 Jake Sauce (720)731-8238 ​

jacob.sauce@bvsd.org 

BCSIS/High Peaks 87722 Kavita Sharma 
Lyndsey Stafford 

(720)965-8843 
kavita.sharma@bvsd.org 
lyndsey.stafford@bvsd.org 

Bear Creek 40067 Yoshie Matsubara​
 

(720)731-8245 
yoshie.matsubara@bvsd.org 
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Birch 101858 Bernice Rivera​
 

(720)731-8232 ​
bernice.rivera@bvsd.org 

Coal Creek 74666 Cara Rangel​
Emma Wood 

(720)731-8242 ​
cara.hall@bvsd.org​

emma.wood@bvsd.org 

Columbine 1749037 Patty Epstein (720)731-3980​
patricia.epstein@bvsd.org 

Community Montessori 6006 Justin Hinds (720)731-8234 
justin.hinds@bvsd.org  

Creekside 5431 Carminda Fischer (720)731-8305 
carminda.fischer@bvsd.org 

Crest View 7490 Emilia Pollauf (720)731-8625​
emilia.pollauf@bvsd.org  

Douglass 78411 Laura Anderson (720)731-6966​
laura.anderson@bvsd.org 

Eisenhower 40445 Natalia Shcherbak (720)731-8226​
natalia.shcherbak@bvsd.org 

Eldorado K-8 
 (AM + PM SAC) 44888 Jennifer Copeland (720) 965-8831 

jennifer.copeland@bvsd.org 

Emerald 1548083 Kimberly Hallett (720)731-8241​
kimberly.hallett@bvsd.org  

Fireside 74667 Mikayla Thomas 
Paige Voltmer 

(720)731-8228 
mikayla.thomas@bsvd.org 
paige.voltmer@bvsd.org  

Flatirons 40474 Trevor Wood (720)731-8250 
trevor.wood@bvsd.org  

Foothill 
 (AM + PM SAC) 40475 Luanna Cox (720)781-0474 

luanna.cox@bvsd.org  

Heatherwood 79022 Quinn Olson (720)731-8235​
quinn.olson@bvsd.org 

Horizons 1555937 Branden Dorris 
Leah Cohen 

(720)957-2985​
branden.dorris@bvsd.org 
leah.cohen@bvsd.org 
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Kohl 1635807 Karson Fox (720)965-8839  
karson.fox@bvsd.org 

Lafayette 68810 Vanessa Lewis (720)731-8248 
vanessa.lewis@bvsd.org 

Louisville 40477 Christa Ford (720)975-6161 
christa.ford@bvsd.org 

Meadowlark 
 (AM + PM SAC) 1699406 Bailey Rost (720)731-8243 

bailey.rost@bvsd.org 

Mesa 40480 David Wise (720)731-8224 
david.wise@bvsd.org  

Monarch K-8 
 (AM + PM SAC) 19383 Amy Tatina (720)731-8247​

amy.tatina@bvsd.org 

Pioneer 82201 Hayden Rubin (720)731-8227​
hayden.rubin@bvsd.org 

Ryan 71688 Cameron Mackwell (720)731-8231 
cameron.mackwell@bvsd.org 

Sanchez 71341 Rebeca Rivera (720)731-8240 
rebeca.riverarivera@bvsd.org  

Superior 40482 Prerna Behl (720)731-8186​
prerna.behl@bvsd.org 

University Hill 1749798 Sheetal Basrur (720)731-8233 
sheetal.basrur@bvsd.org 

Whittier 94160 Natasha Smith (720)731-8394 
natasha.smith@bvsd.org 
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